
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/49 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
14-DEC-2012 AND 20-DEC-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-DEC-2012 AND 20-DEC-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 21st December  2012

7313
23423

193425

210614

223695

224389

259894

323922

323923

350823

386813

402572

414633

422153

431602

435435

455228

457375

457577

468236

479109

485439

485869

489901

493162

493565

493566

493706

493708

494659

494883

496630

504098

507018

508314

509668

512123

513347

514138

515068
516586

517934

517956

519950

520788

521023

521202

14/12/2012
19/12/2012

17/12/2012

20/12/2012

14/12/2012

19/12/2012

17/12/2012

14/12/2012

14/12/2012

20/12/2012

19/12/2012

14/12/2012

17/12/2012

20/12/2012

18/12/2012

20/12/2012

14/12/2012

20/12/2012

20/12/2012

19/12/2012

20/12/2012

14/12/2012

14/12/2012

17/12/2012

14/12/2012

20/12/2012

20/12/2012

20/12/2012

20/12/2012

19/12/2012

17/12/2012

18/12/2012

19/12/2012

17/12/2012

18/12/2012

19/12/2012

14/12/2012

19/12/2012

14/12/2012

17/12/2012
17/12/2012

14/12/2012

20/12/2012

20/12/2012

19/12/2012

18/12/2012

18/12/2012

CARTON BROS., Changed To CARTON BROS
TUCKS LIMITED Changed To TUCKS O'BRIEN 
LIMITED
C. M. S. PERIPHERALS LIMITED Changed To CMS 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
BONNAR ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To 
DORMANT B.E.L. COMPANY LIMITED
ZURICH BANK Changed To DUNBAR ASSETS 
IRELAND
DOLMEN SECURITIES LIMITED Changed To 
HTAMRETFA LIMITED
CMS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To CMS 
PERIPHERALS LIMITED
HALIFAX ASSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
HALIFAX NON-TRADING ONE LIMITED
HALIFAX INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
HALIFAX NON-TRADING THREE LIMITED
W M CHARTER LIMITED Changed To WELCOME 
MARKETING CONSULTING LIMITED
GALAXY COMPONENTS LIMITED Changed To 
INTEGRAL LIGHTING LIMITED
BOOTH CANTWELL LIMITED Changed To MAEBH 
CANTWELL LIMITED
OYSTER ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED Changed To 
OYSTER CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED
PERSONAL INSOLVENCY TRUSTEE LIMITED 
Changed To ELLIS JUNCTION LIMITED
ICON CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To DOCS RESOURCING LIMITED
INTOINDIA LIMITED Changed To EARTH'S EDGE 
LIMITED
C & D HIRE PLUS LIMITED Changed To DIGGERS 
DIRECT LIMITED
DECHO TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To MOZY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DECHO TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED Changed 
To MOZY HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPYDER 911 MOTORS LIMITED Changed To 
ABSOLUTE LIMOUSINES LIMITED
GOOGLE EUROPE Changed To MOTOROLA 
MOBILITY INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
PADDY'S PITSTOP LIMITED Changed To PETER 
LAFFAN & SONS LIMITED
JOHN GALLAGHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To LUMIERE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ALICE LIGHTKEEPER LIMITED Changed To 
ARETELOS LIMITED
MAIREAD FURLONG MUSIC LIMITED Changed To 
DALKEITH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) I 
LIMITED Changed To FCO EUROPE MA III LIMITED
FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) II 
LIMITED Changed To SUP FCO EUROPE MA LIMITED
FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) V 
LIMITED Changed To FCO EUROPE MA CENTRE 
STREET LIMITED
FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) III 
LIMITED Changed To FCO EUROPE MA SC LIMITED
ACCUPLEX LIMITED Changed To ACCUPLEX 
DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
OMAC EQUITY LIMITED Changed To BOX OF 
AWESOME LIMITED
GOD'S SALVATION MINISTRIES LIMITED Changed To 
GOD'S SALVATION MINISTRIES
LAVERNA BLOODSTOCK AGENCY LIMITED Changed 
To TRANQUILITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
REGENERATE ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED Changed 
To MALA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FAIRTOUR LIMITED Changed To FAIRGLOBE 
LIMITED
HKAC LEASING E190 NO. 1 LIMITED Changed To 
CHUZUREN B737 NO 1. LIMITED
FERNDALE ECO5 ENERGY LIMITED Changed To 
FERNDALE CARBON6 ENERGY LIMITED

ALLPRO BARRACK CONVENIENCE LIMITED Changed
To ALLPRO MITCHELSTOWN CONVENIENCE 
LIMITED
CURRAGH ROAD CUL DE SAC LIMITED Changed To 
CURRAGHA ROAD CUL DE SAC OWNER 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PRESSTEST LIMITED Changed To GASCOM LIMITED
STEPHEN SCOTT CHARTERED BUILDING 
SURVEYORS LIMITED Changed To SCOTT MURPHY 
CHARTERED BUILDING SURVEYORS LIMITED
LST INVESTMENTS 2 LIMITED Changed To 
MIRAVAST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
M.A.R ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To SOLSTAR LIMITED
O NEILLS LONDIS LIMITED Changed To O NEILLS 
GROCERY STORE LIMITED
CLUNE ENERGY LIMITED Changed To CLUNE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SPETALAR LIMITED Changed To CPG DIGITAL 
CONSULTING LIMITED
WYNSTON CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
WYSTON CONSULTING LIMITED


