



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2012/F/49** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-DEC-2012 AND 20-DEC-2012

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-DEC-2012 AND 20-DEC-2012

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
7313 23423	CARTON BROS., Changed To CARTON BROS TUCKS LIMITED Changed To TUCKS O'BRIEN LIMITED	14/12/2012 19/12/2012	513347	ALLPRO BARRACK CONVENIENCE LIMITED Changed To ALLPRO MITCHELSTOWN CONVENIENCE LIMITED	119/12/2012
193425	C. M. S. PERIPHERALS LIMITED Changed To CMS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	17/12/2012	514138	CURRAGH ROAD CUL DE SAC LIMITED Changed To CURRAGHA ROAD CUL DE SAC OWNER	14/12/2012
210614	BONNAR ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To DORMANT B.E.L. COMPANY LIMITED	20/12/2012	515068	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED PRESSTEST LIMITED Changed To GASCOM LIMITED	17/12/2012
223695	ZURICH BANK Changed To <b>DUNBAR ASSETS</b> IRELAND	14/12/2012	516586	STEPHEN SCOTT CHARTERED BUILDING SURVEYORS LIMITED Changed To <b>SCOTT MURPHY</b>	17/12/2012
224389	DOLMEN SECURITIES LIMITED Changed To HTAMRETFA LIMITED	19/12/2012	517934	CHARTERED BUILDING SURVEYORS LIMITED LST INVESTMENTS 2 LIMITED Changed To	14/12/2012
259894	CMS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To CMS PERIPHERALS LIMITED	17/12/2012	517956	MIRAVAST INVESTMENTS LIMITED  M.A.R ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY SERVICES	20/12/2012
323922	HALIFAX ASSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To HALIFAX NON-TRADING ONE LIMITED	014/12/2012	519950	LIMITED Changed To <b>SOLSTAR LIMITED</b> O NEILLS LONDIS LIMITED Changed To <b>O NEILLS</b>	20/12/2012
323923	HALIFAX INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	14/12/2012		GROCERY STORE LIMITED	
350823	W M CHARTER LIMITED Changed To WELCOME	20/12/2012	520788	CLUNE ENERGY LIMITED Changed To CLUNE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	19/12/2012
386813	MARKETING CONSULTING LIMITED GALAXY COMPONENTS LIMITED Changed To	19/12/2012	521023	SPETALAR LIMITED Changed To CPG DIGITAL CONSULTING LIMITED	18/12/2012
402572	INTEGRAL LIGHTING LIMITED BOOTH CANTWELL LIMITED Changed To MAEBH	14/12/2012	521202	WYNSTON CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To WYSTON CONSULTING LIMITED	18/12/2012
414633	CANTWELL LIMITED OYSTER ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED Changed To	17/12/2012			
	OYSTER CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED				
422153	PERSONAL INSOLVENCY TRUSTEE LIMITED Changed To ELLIS JUNCTION LIMITED	20/12/2012			
431602	ICON CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To <b>DOCS RESOURCING LIMITED</b>	18/12/2012			
435435	INTOINDIA LIMITED Changed To <b>EARTH'S EDGE LIMITED</b>	20/12/2012			
455228	C & D HIRE PLUS LIMITED Changed To <b>DIGGERS DIRECT LIMITED</b>	14/12/2012			
457375	DECHO TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	20/12/2012			
457577	Changed To MOZY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED DECHO TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED Changed	20/12/2012			
468236	To <b>MOZY HOLDINGS LIMITED</b> SPYDER 911 MOTORS LIMITED Changed To	19/12/2012			
479109	ABSOLUTE LIMOUSINES LIMITED GOOGLE EUROPE Changed To MOTOROLA	20/12/2012			
485439	MOBILITY INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY PADDY'S PITSTOP LIMITED Changed To PETER	14/12/2012			
485869	LAFFAN & SONS LIMITED JOHN GALLAGHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED				
	Changed To LUMIERE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	14/12/2012			
489901	ALICE LIGHTKEEPER LIMITED Changed To ARETELOS LIMITED	17/12/2012			
493162	MAIREAD FURLONG MUSIC LIMITED Changed To DALKEITH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	14/12/2012			
493565	FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) I LIMITED Changed To <b>FCO EUROPE MA III LIMITED</b>	20/12/2012			
493566	FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) II LIMITED Changed To SUP FCO EUROPE MA LIMITED	20/12/2012			
493706	FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) V LIMITED Changed To FCO EUROPE MA CENTRE STREET LIMITED	20/12/2012			
493708	FORTRESS CREDIT INVESTMENTS (EUROPE) III LIMITED Changed To FCO EUROPE MA SC LIMITED	20/12/2012			
494659	ACCUPLEX LIMITED Changed To ACCUPLEX	19/12/2012			
494883	DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED OMAC EQUITY LIMITED Changed To BOX OF	17/12/2012			
496630	AWESOME LIMITED GOD'S SALVATION MINISTRIES LIMITED Changed To	18/12/2012			
504098	GOD'S SALVATION MINISTRIES LAVERNA BLOODSTOCK AGENCY LIMITED Changed	19/12/2012			
507018	To TRANQUILITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED REGENERATE ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED Changed				
508314	To MALA MANAGEMENT LIMITED FAIRTOUR LIMITED Changed To FAIRGLOBE	18/12/2012			
	LIMITED				
509668	HKAC LEASING E190 NO. 1 LIMITED Changed To CHUZUREN B737 NO 1. LIMITED	19/12/2012			
512123	FERNDALE ECO5 ENERGY LIMITED Changed To FERNDALE CARBON6 ENERGY LIMITED	14/12/2012			